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TEG-MGBSX
Multi-mode Mini GBIC Module

A ~ D PROD

- e . S . -+ TEG-MGBSX
» Compliant with IEEE 802.3z Gigabit Ethernet and Fiber Multi-mode Mini GBIC Module

-+ Channel Standards
-+ TEG-MGBS10
* Industry Standard SFP package Single-mode Mini GBIC Module

-+ Duplex SC connector (10km)

=+ Up to 1.25Gbps Bi-Directional Data Links -+ TEG-GBSX

~# Die Cast Metal Housing for low EMI Multi-mode GBIC Module
- Hot Pluggable -+ TEG-GBS10

- Class 1 Laser product complies with En 60825-1 Single-mode GBIC Module (10km)
-+ TEG-GBS50

DN Single-mode GBIC Module (50km)

TEG-MGBSX | 850nm MMF )
TRENDware International, Inc.

TEG-MGBS10 | 1310nm SMF 9.5~3, - . 3135 Kashiwa Street
Torrance, CA. 90505. USA
TEG-GBSX 850nm MMF -9.5~4, - Tel: 31 0_891 -11 00

. Fax: 310-891-1111
TEG-GBS10 1310nm SMF 95~3. - . Web: www. TRENDNET.com
TEG-GBS50 | 1550nm SMF | -4.0~+1, - Email: sales@trendware.com

MMF: Multi-Mode Fiber Application
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